
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #4

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 30-MAY 2, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

11 B. Spies 737.0301
1 J. Hacking 537.1072
96 A. Gobert 1137.1453
40 J. Disalvo 737.1524
22 T. Hayden 937.2575
6 D. Buckmaster 1037.3966
20 A. Yates 737.5937
95 R. Hayden 1037.9898
24 C. McBain 1138.0889
5 S. Rapp 938.19310
56 T. Meiring 838.23511
8 C. Peris 838.23812
74 J. Perez 938.29913
34 M. Barnes 738.30114
12 C. Connell 538.35215

308 B. Attard 738.39816
45 L. Acree 438.47417

488 C. Siglin 838.56718
227 P. Valiente 738.59719
141 D. Luck 638.80020
27 H. Small 738.81821

161 S. Jensen 838.94722
999 A. Carman 1039.01123
856 G. Riggs 1039.06424
182 D. Edwards 739.14125
69 D. Eslick 539.26226

717 J. Bowman 539.33327
613 D. Venezia 539.49128
235 N. Hester 539.55029
200 C. Siebenhaar 739.67230
50 G. Rojas 839.68231

287 S. Jackson 1139.69932
616 B. Hendry 1239.70733
501 C. McLean 540.22034
123 M. Stewart 1240.24135
102 R. Ford 840.33936
348 D. Murrey 440.75137
36 J. Haiduk 1040.76438

266 M. Weathers 540.79239
541 C. Hewett 741.61140
204 E. Pinson 442.20341

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1133.9981
11 B. Spies 534.0242
1 J. Hacking 734.0783
6 D. Buckmaster 1034.1664
40 J. Disalvo 1034.2285
20 A. Yates 734.3066
22 T. Hayden 934.3607
5 S. Rapp 934.6788

488 C. Siglin 834.7459
74 J. Perez 534.75510
95 R. Hayden 1034.76311
12 C. Connell 434.80912
34 M. Barnes 434.87713

308 B. Attard 434.93314
56 T. Meiring 834.99315
24 C. McBain 1135.01216
8 C. Peris 835.02817
45 L. Acree 335.04318
27 H. Small 735.19319
69 D. Eslick 535.21820

227 P. Valiente 535.23821
141 D. Luck 835.26522
161 S. Jensen 935.37323
856 G. Riggs 1035.44524
999 A. Carman 635.52425
182 D. Edwards 735.62826
235 N. Hester 535.64127
200 C. Siebenhaar 635.80028
616 B. Hendry 1235.81229
50 G. Rojas 835.82130

613 D. Venezia 635.90931
287 S. Jackson 1136.01432
123 M. Stewart 1136.29933
717 J. Bowman 736.33234
501 C. McLean 1036.40435
348 D. Murrey 336.83136
102 R. Ford 836.85837
266 M. Weathers 536.93638
204 E. Pinson 537.12839
36 J. Haiduk 1037.47040

541 C. Hewett 537.67341

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1127.6131
22 T. Hayden 927.6762
6 D. Buckmaster 1027.8803
40 J. Disalvo 1127.9254
1 J. Hacking 427.9505
20 A. Yates 727.9616
11 B. Spies 728.2097
56 T. Meiring 1028.3298
34 M. Barnes 428.3409
5 S. Rapp 428.48010
8 C. Peris 1028.55711
12 C. Connell 628.56512

488 C. Siglin 528.61313
95 R. Hayden 1028.63214
74 J. Perez 628.67915

308 B. Attard 528.70416
24 C. McBain 628.78917
45 L. Acree 428.81818

227 P. Valiente 728.86019
856 G. Riggs 928.93020
27 H. Small 728.94821

161 S. Jensen 1229.00222
287 S. Jackson 1029.20923
616 B. Hendry 1129.21424
717 J. Bowman 729.23025
141 D. Luck 929.31226
999 A. Carman 629.31627
235 N. Hester 629.52128
69 D. Eslick 429.54629

182 D. Edwards 629.59330
200 C. Siebenhaar 629.68031
123 M. Stewart 1129.71132
102 R. Ford 629.79533
50 G. Rojas 429.84434

613 D. Venezia 429.91535
501 C. McLean 930.19436
348 D. Murrey 330.22037
36 J. Haiduk 630.39038

266 M. Weathers 330.63539
541 C. Hewett 731.25640
204 E. Pinson 331.56641
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